
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASTER PEREIRA -
11:30:32.237 1 6:46.962 20.965 47 107 19

11:32:15.146 2 1:42.909 82.908 52 109 19

11:33:57.535 3 1:42.389 83.329 41 107 19

11:35:41.105 4 1:43.570 82.379 49 108 19

L2-32 - HSEI TSAI -
11:30:47.099 1 6:31.262 21.806 61 104 19

11:32:33.380 2 1:46.281 80.278 72 106 19

11:34:20.289 3 1:46.909 79.806 53 102 19

11:36:05.046 4 1:44.757 81.446 57 99 19

L2-09 - JAKE FEJER -
11:30:27.734 1 7:22.678 19.274 10 67 19

11:32:13.184 2 1:45.450 80.910 11 67 19

11:34:04.960 3 1:51.776 76.331 10 64 19

11:35:54.320 4 1:49.360 78.018 12 66 19

L2-51 - XIN ZHANG -
11:33:14.494 1 1:49.570 77.868 88 108 19

11:35:00.959 2 1:46.465 80.139 83 106 19

L2-19 - JUN VALENTON -
11:30:30.120 1 6:35.793 21.557 42 77 19

11:32:16.597 2 1:46.477 80.130 41 74 19

11:34:03.097 3 1:46.500 80.113 46 79 19

11:35:53.941 4 1:50.844 76.973 29 67 19

L2-50 - RYAN WOLF -
11:34:21.621 1 1:49.262 78.088 61 108 19

11:36:09.160 2 1:47.539 79.339 62 108 19

L2-18 - ROBERT BOSSARD -
11:30:41.755 1 7:02.108 20.213 54 110 19

11:32:30.905 2 1:49.150 78.168 62 112 19

11:34:20.374 3 1:49.469 77.940 59 110 19

11:36:08.492 4 1:48.118 78.914 61 111 19

L2-14 - ALAN HESS -
11:30:47.180 1 6:37.397 21.470 42 92 19

11:32:40.420 2 1:53.240 75.344 49 90 19

11:34:30.520 3 1:50.100 77.493 47 92 19

11:36:19.260 4 1:48.740 78.462 45 91 19

L2-25 - QUANG HO -
11:33:45.201 1 1:50.999 76.866 53 84 19

11:35:34.103 2 1:48.902 78.346 51 80 19

L2-23 - HUBERT TARDIF -
11:30:49.622 1 7:13.581 19.678 60 103 19

11:32:44.068 2 1:54.446 74.550 62 101 19

11:34:35.712 3 1:51.644 76.421 70 102 19

11:36:25.568 4 1:49.856 77.665 71 104 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
11:30:33.069 1 6:58.721 20.376 82 114 19

11:32:24.477 2 1:51.408 76.583 86 113 19

11:34:15.180 3 1:50.703 77.071 83 113 19

11:36:05.542 4 1:50.362 77.309 79 116 19

L2-53 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
11:32:42.157 1 1:54.473 74.533 75 108 19

11:34:33.079 2 1:50.922 76.919 67 109 19

11:36:23.742 3 1:50.663 77.099 66 110 19

L2-21 - GUY D LAFONTANT -
11:33:06.107 1 1:51.641 76.424 64 101 19

11:34:57.877 2 1:51.770 76.335 80 103 19

L2-22 - FRANCISCO CRESPO -
11:33:22.842 1 1:51.978 76.194 74 120 19

11:35:14.893 2 1:52.051 76.144 81 120 19



L2-43 - WILLIAM SHAKER -

11:31:50.097 1 8:16.334 17.190 22 63 19

11:33:45.256 2 1:55.159 74.089 24 89 19

11:35:37.548 3 1:52.292 75.980 34 77 19

L2-45 - JINYUAN WEI -
11:31:13.638 1 7:13.351 19.688 49 112 19

11:33:07.607 2 1:53.969 74.862 54 111 19

11:35:00.308 3 1:52.701 75.705 52 110 19

L2-49 - NABIL KABBANI -
11:33:04.758 1 1:53.260 75.331 87 115 19

11:34:57.591 2 1:52.833 75.616 81 112 19

L2-39 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
11:33:50.747 1 1:57.744 72.462 63 103 19

11:35:44.695 2 1:53.948 74.876 58 105 19

L2-06 - RON AROUAS -
11:33:20.544 1 1:56.159 73.451 59 90 19

11:35:17.065 2 1:56.521 73.223 64 94 19

L2-46 - WILL WATTANAWONGKIRI -
11:33:00.187 1 1:57.999 72.306 58 103 19

11:34:57.057 2 1:56.870 73.004 70 104 19

L2-07 - JAMES OSBORN -
11:33:31.258 1 1:59.895 71.162 50 71 19

11:35:28.539 2 1:57.281 72.748 26 67 19

L2-04 - PAUL THOMPSON -
11:33:25.342 1 2:01.092 70.459 92 113 19

11:35:24.620 2 1:59.278 71.530 81 110 19
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